
"I	
  TRAIL	
  ARICO	
  10K	
  TAJO"
Porís	
  de	
  Abona	
  -­‐	
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  de	
  Arico

	
  22	
  de	
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  de	
  2012

RESULTADOS

1	
  de	
  5

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 122 ALEXIS	
  CLEMENTE	
  NAVARRO TRIVALLE	
  DE	
  GUIMAR M40 0:52:51
2º 106 JUAN	
  PEDRO	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  ÁLVAREZ M40 0:54:51
3º 3 JUAN	
  DAVID	
  GALLARDO	
  DÉNIZ AIIIIADELANTETEAM SM 0:55:21
4º 104 MARTÍN	
  CAMPOS	
  MARTÍN M40 0:56:09
5º 102 TRINO	
  DAMIÁN	
  MARTÍN	
  DÍAZ M40 0:57:08
6º 10 DAVID	
  IDAFE	
  MENDEZ	
  RANCEL TRIABONA SM 0:57:12
7º 18 MIGUEL	
  ÁNGEL	
  REYES	
  HERNÁNDEZ SM 0:57:39
8º 108 FRANCISCO	
  RAFAEL	
  RODRIGUEZ	
  MARTÍN ADONIS	
  RUNNERS M45 0:57:56
9º 26 JEAN	
  CARLOS	
  MARTÍN	
  DÍAZ TRITOSCAL	
  -­‐	
  TOPSPORT SM 0:58:09
10º 109 EUGENIO	
  ESCOBAR	
  PÉREZ ATLETICOD M45 0:58:45
11º 7 SERGIO	
  PÉREZ	
  ROSA PATEA	
  SAN	
  BORONDÓN SM 0:58:57
12º 117 SANTIAGO	
  DE	
  LA	
  HUERGA	
  MORENO CORRECAMINOS M45 0:59:32
13º 15 ELISEO	
  GONZALEZ	
  MEDINA PLATO	
  CHICO SM 1:00:40
14º 107 ANTONIO	
  ROMULO	
  ARTEAGA	
  BARRERA M40 1:01:36
15º 22 JOSE	
  ANTONIO	
  MARTÍN	
  EXPÓSITO JM 1:02:25
16º 21 MANUEL	
  ANGEL	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  DÍAZ C.C.	
  CHAVEÑA SM 1:03:57
17º 105 FRANCISCO	
  GONZÁLEZ M50 1:05:32
18º 23 ISIDRO	
  DÍAZ	
  PÉREZ SM 1:05:52
19º 12 JUAN	
  DE	
  MARTÍN	
  CASTRO SM 1:06:00
20º 118 ROBERTO	
  GALLO M40 1:06:35
21º 8 EDUARDO	
  RODRÍGUEZ	
  ROSA PATEA	
  SAN	
  BORONDÓN SM 1:06:54
22º 110 SILVESTRE	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  MEDINA PLATO	
  CHICO M40 1:07:38
23º 29 PEDRO	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  GONZÁLEZ SM 1:10:10
24º 16 JUAN	
  PEDRO	
  GIL	
  MARTÍN MULTICINES	
  TENERIFE SM 1:10:13
25º 116 JOSE	
  ÁNGEL	
  JORGE	
  LUGO M45 1:10:50
26º 186 EVELIA	
  CANDELARIA	
  GARCÍA	
  MORALES SF 1:11:48
27º 27 CARLOS	
  DÍAZ	
  LLUNA SM 1:12:07
28º 114 OLEGARIO	
  FARIÑA	
  DELGADO M55 1:12:39
29º 19 CRISTO	
  MORENO	
  SANFIEL CORRECAMINOS SM 1:13:17
30º 5 ROBERTO	
  MAYORAL	
  GONZÁLEZ SM 1:15:09
31º 20 PEDRO	
  RUYMÁN	
  BRITO	
  BRITO CORRECAMINOS SM 1:15:27
32º 4 ALBERTO	
  DELGADO	
  LAFUENTE SM 1:15:31
33º 113 DIEGO	
  SEBASTIÁN	
  ÁLVAREZ	
  BELTRÁN 4EMESTRAIL M40 1:15:45
34º 6 JOSE	
  MANUEL	
  RODRÍGUEZ	
  HERNÁNDEZ AVENTRI	
  TEJINA SM 1:15:46
35º 120 CANDIDO	
  QUINTER	
  ALONSO ATLETICOD M50 1:16:18
36º 119 JESÚS	
  AFONSO	
  AGUIAR ATLETICOD M55 1:16:26
37º 17 DANIEL	
  JOSÉ	
  PADILLA	
  MASÓN SM 1:16:51
38º 125 GUSTAVO	
  ROJAS	
  CANELÓN M40 1:17:02
39º 124 ANTONIO	
  GUILLERMO	
  SUÁREZ	
  MÉNDEZ M40 1:17:35
40º 9 ALBERTO	
  BRITO	
  ESTÉVEZ SM 1:18:29

GENERAL
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB MARCA
41º 121 ROBERTO	
  MANGANI	
  DEL	
  PONTE M55 1:19:01
42º 123 ANDRÉS	
  MARTÍNEZ	
  MORALES M40 1:21:05
43º 111 ENRIQUE	
  LUIS	
  GONZÁLEZ M40 1:21:15
44º 112 ANTÓN	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  MORALES M40 1:21:15
45º 180 MARÍA	
  JOSÉ	
  GARCÍA	
  GONZÁLEZ SF 1:23:24
46º 24 ALEJANDRO	
  ARMAS	
  ROMERO JM 1:23:38
47º 28 OSCAR	
  FERNÁNDEZ-­‐CARO	
  CARRETO SM 1:25:34
48º 101 FRANCISCO	
  MIGUEL	
  MARTÍN	
  HERNÁNDEZ M40 1:25:41
49º 182 NAYRA	
  B.	
  PLASENCIA	
  VERA AIIIIADELANTETEAM SF 1:26:29
50º 14 LORENZO	
  SALAZAR	
  PÉREZ SM 1:27:10
51º 183 JESSICA	
  CURBELO	
  CASANOVA AIIIIADELANTETEAM SF 1:28:15
52º 13 MIGUEL	
  ÁNGEL	
  PÉREZ	
  HERNÁNDEZ SM 1:28:31
53º 25 ENRIQUE	
  ALONSO	
  ZARZUELO SM 1:30:41
54º 2 EDUARDO	
  MAGDALENA	
  CASTELLÓ SM 1:32:19
55º 1 DAVID	
  BORQUE	
  BARRERA SM 1:32:19
56º 115 MIGUEL	
  HERNÁNDEZ	
  SÁNCHEZ M50 1:35:49
57º 184 MARÍA	
  DEL	
  CARMEN	
  JORGE	
  RODRÍGUEZ F45 1:35:55
58º 188 RAQUEL	
  SANTOS	
  MOUTA SF 1:36:52
59º 126 CARLOS	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  RODRÍGUEZ M50 1:39:58
60º 181 NAYRA	
  SANFIEL	
  PÉREZ SF 1:39:58
61º 185 MÓNICA	
  MORANDO	
  ACUÑA SF 1:43:55
62º 187 ÁNGELES	
  MEDINA	
  CAIRÓS F40 1:43:55
-­‐ 100 FRANCISCO	
  REDONDO	
  VENTURA M40 RET
-­‐ NP LUIS	
  SÁNCHEZ	
  HERRERA TRITOSCAL	
  -­‐	
  TOPSPORT SM NP
-­‐ NP RAUL	
  DAVID	
  GALLARDO	
  HERNÁNDEZ AIIIIADELANTETEAM -­‐ NP
-­‐ NP ANSELMO	
  LUIS	
  PÉREZ M50 NP

GENERAL
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 3 JUAN	
  DAVID	
  GALLARDO	
  DÉNIZ AIIIIADELANTETEAM SM 0:55:21
2º 10 DAVID	
  IDAFE	
  MENDEZ	
  RANCEL TRIABONA SM 0:57:12
3º 18 MIGUEL	
  ÁNGEL	
  REYES	
  HERNÁNDEZ SM 0:57:39
4º 26 JEAN	
  CARLOS	
  MARTÍN	
  DÍAZ TRITOSCAL	
  -­‐	
  TOPSPORT SM 0:58:09
5º 7 SERGIO	
  PÉREZ	
  ROSA PATEA	
  SAN	
  BORONDÓN SM 0:58:57
6º 15 ELISEO	
  GONZALEZ	
  MEDINA PLATO	
  CHICO SM 1:00:40
7º 21 MANUEL	
  ANGEL	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  DÍAZ C.C.	
  CHAVEÑA SM 1:03:57
8º 23 ISIDRO	
  DÍAZ	
  PÉREZ SM 1:05:52
9º 12 JUAN	
  DE	
  MARTÍN	
  CASTRO SM 1:06:00
10º 8 EDUARDO	
  RODRÍGUEZ	
  ROSA PATEA	
  SAN	
  BORONDÓN SM 1:06:54
11º 29 PEDRO	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  GONZÁLEZ SM 1:10:10
12º 16 JUAN	
  PEDRO	
  GIL	
  MARTÍN MULTICINES	
  TENERIFE SM 1:10:13
13º 27 CARLOS	
  DÍAZ	
  LLUNA SM 1:12:07
14º 19 CRISTO	
  MORENO	
  SANFIEL CORRECAMINOS SM 1:13:17
15º 5 ROBERTO	
  MAYORAL	
  GONZÁLEZ SM 1:15:09
16º 20 PEDRO	
  RUYMÁN	
  BRITO	
  BRITO CORRECAMINOS SM 1:15:27
17º 4 ALBERTO	
  DELGADO	
  LAFUENTE SM 1:15:31
18º 6 JOSE	
  MANUEL	
  RODRÍGUEZ	
  HERNÁNDEZ AVENTRI	
  TEJINA SM 1:15:46
19º 17 DANIEL	
  JOSÉ	
  PADILLA	
  MASÓN SM 1:16:51
20º 9 ALBERTO	
  BRITO	
  ESTÉVEZ SM 1:18:29
21º 28 OSCAR	
  FERNÁNDEZ-­‐CARO	
  CARRETO SM 1:25:34
22º 14 LORENZO	
  SALAZAR	
  PÉREZ SM 1:27:10
23º 13 MIGUEL	
  ÁNGEL	
  PÉREZ	
  HERNÁNDEZ SM 1:28:31
24º 25 ENRIQUE	
  ALONSO	
  ZARZUELO SM 1:30:41
25º 2 EDUARDO	
  MAGDALENA	
  CASTELLÓ SM 1:32:19
26º 1 DAVID	
  BORQUE	
  BARRERA SM 1:32:19
-­‐ NP LUIS	
  SÁNCHEZ	
  HERRERA TRITOSCAL	
  -­‐	
  TOPSPORT SM NP

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 22 JOSE	
  ANTONIO	
  MARTÍN	
  EXPÓSITO JM 1:02:25
2º 24 ALEJANDRO	
  ARMAS	
  ROMERO JM 1:23:38

SENIOR	
  MASCULINO

JUNIOR	
  /	
  PROMESA	
  MASCULINO
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 122 ALEXIS	
  CLEMENTE	
  NAVARRO TRIVALLE	
  DE	
  GUIMAR M40 0:52:51
2º 106 JUAN	
  PEDRO	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  ÁLVAREZ M40 0:54:51
3º 104 MARTÍN	
  CAMPOS	
  MARTÍN M40 0:56:09
4º 102 TRINO	
  DAMIÁN	
  MARTÍN	
  DÍAZ M40 0:57:08
5º 107 ANTONIO	
  ROMULO	
  ARTEAGA	
  BARRERA M40 1:01:36
6º 118 ROBERTO	
  GALLO M40 1:06:35
7º 110 SILVESTRE	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  MEDINA PLATO	
  CHICO M40 1:07:38
8º 113 DIEGO	
  SEBASTIÁN	
  ÁLVAREZ	
  BELTRÁN 4EMESTRAIL M40 1:15:45
9º 125 GUSTAVO	
  ROJAS	
  CANELÓN M40 1:17:02
10º 124 ANTONIO	
  GUILLERMO	
  SUÁREZ	
  MÉNDEZ M40 1:17:35
11º 123 ANDRÉS	
  MARTÍNEZ	
  MORALES M40 1:21:05
12º 111 ENRIQUE	
  LUIS	
  GONZÁLEZ M40 1:21:15
13º 112 ANTÓN	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  MORALES M40 1:21:15
14º 101 FRANCISCO	
  MIGUEL	
  MARTÍN	
  HERNÁNDEZ M40 1:25:41
-­‐ 100 FRANCISCO	
  REDONDO	
  VENTURA M40 RET.

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 108 FRANCISCO	
  RAFAEL	
  RODRIGUEZ	
  MARTÍN ADONIS	
  RUNNERS M45 0:57:56
2º 109 EUGENIO	
  ESCOBAR	
  PÉREZ ATLETICOD M45 0:58:45
3º 117 SANTIAGO	
  DE	
  LA	
  HUERGA	
  MORENO CORRECAMINOS M45 0:59:32
4º 116 JOSE	
  ÁNGEL	
  JORGE	
  LUGO M45 1:10:50

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 105 FRANCISCO	
  GONZÁLEZ M50 1:05:32
2º 120 CANDIDO	
  QUINTER	
  ALONSO ATLETICOD M50 1:16:18
3º 115 MIGUEL	
  HERNÁNDEZ	
  SÁNCHEZ M50 1:35:49
4º 126 CARLOS	
  GONZÁLEZ	
  RODRÍGUEZ M50 1:39:58
-­‐ NP ANSELMO	
  LUIS	
  PÉREZ M50 NP

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 114 OLEGARIO	
  FARIÑA	
  DELGADO M55 1:12:39
2º 119 JESÚS	
  AFONSO	
  AGUIAR ATLETICOD M55 1:16:26
3º 121 ROBERTO	
  MANGANI	
  DEL	
  PONTE M55 1:19:01

VETERANO	
  M40

VETERANO	
  M45

VETERANO	
  M50

VETERANO	
  M55
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 186 EVELIA	
  CANDELARIA	
  GARCÍA	
  MORALES SF 1:11:48
2º 180 MARÍA	
  JOSÉ	
  GARCÍA	
  GONZÁLEZ SF 1:23:24
3º 182 NAYRA	
  B.	
  PLASENCIA	
  VERA AIIIIADELANTETEAM SF 1:26:29
4º 183 JESSICA	
  CURBELO	
  CASANOVA AIIIIADELANTETEAM SF 1:28:15
5º 188 RAQUEL	
  SANTOS	
  MOUTA SF 1:36:52
6º 181 NAYRA	
  SANFIEL	
  PÉREZ SF 1:39:58
7º 185 MÓNICA	
  MORANDO	
  ACUÑA SF 1:43:55

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 187 ÁNGELES	
  MEDINA	
  CAIRÓS F40 1:43:55

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CAT MARCA
1º 184 MARÍA	
  DEL	
  CARMEN	
  JORGE	
  RODRÍGUEZ F45 1:35:55

VETERANO	
  F40

VETERANO	
  F45

SENIOR	
  FEMENINO


